Combi & Impact Driver Twin Pack 18V 2 x 5.2Ah Li-ion
Metabo (MPTSB18LTTW)
This Metabo Combi   Impact Driver Twin Pack contains the following:   1 x 18V
SB 18 LT BL Brushless Combi Drill with a compact design. Its unique Metabo
brushless  motor provides quick work progress and the highest efficiency when
drilling and screwdriving. Fitted with a high-performance impact mechanism for
optimum drilling performance.   No Load Speed: 0-600/0-2,100/min.  Impact
Rate: 31,950/bpm  Max. Torque: 34/60Nm  Capacity: Masonry 13mm, Steel
13mm, Wood 38mm   1 x 18V SSD 18 LTX 200 BL  Brushless  Impact Driver
with Automatic Power Shift (APS), supports working with self-tapping screws:
automatic torque reduction after drilling to prevent overtightening. With
12-speed/ torque  levels for a wide range of applications. The robust die-cast
aluminium gear housing provides optimum heat dissipation and durability.   Bit
Holder: 6.35mm (1/4in)  No Load Speed: 2,900/min.  Impact Rate:
4,000/bpm  Max.  Torque : 200Nm, Settings: 12  Max. Screw Size: M16
Also supplied with: 2 x 18V 5.2Ah Li-ion Batteries, 1 x Charger and 1 x Carry
Case.
Voltage Type - -
18V Twin Pack - -